
Graduation Enhancement Technicians   Manatee Title 1 Schools 2018-2019 Title 1 Schools 2019/2020
ELEMENTARY ELEMENTARY (Con't)

(0621) Abel Elementary (0671)
7100 Madonna Place, Sarasota, FL  34243

NO GET
(0051) Ballard Elementary (0521)

912 18th Street West, Bradenton, FL  34205
Toya Henderson  (941) 708-8400 henderson2t@manateeschools.net

(0061) Bayshore Elementary MIDDLE SCHOOLS
6120 26th Street West, Bradenton, FL  34207 (0761) Lee Middle School

NO GET 4000 53rd Avenue W, Bradenton, FL  34210
(0541) Blackburn Elementary Sonya Sanders   (941) 727-6500 sanderss@manateeschools.net

3904 17th Street East, Palmetto, FL  34221 (0581) Sugg Middle School
Ivelisse Sanchez  (941) 723-4800 sanchez1@manateeschools.net 3801 59th Street W, Bradenton, FL  34209

(0411) Daughtrey Preparatory School of Arts and Sciences Beatriz Cervantes 941) 741-3157 cervantesb@manateeschools.net
515 63rd Avenue East, Bradenton, FL  34203 HIGH SCHOOLS

Jan Alvarez  (941) 751-7023 alvarezj@manateeschools.net (0072) Bayshore High School
(0151) Manatee Elementary 5401 34th Street West,  Bradenton, FL  34210

1609 6th Avenue East, Bradenton, FL  34208 Lagarius Spikes  (941)751-7004 spikesl@manateeschools.net
Anna Chacon (941) 741-3319 chacona@manateeschools.net  (0431) Southeast High School

(0601) Moody Elementary 1200 37th Avenue East Bradenton, Fl. 34208
5425 38th Avenue West, Bradenton, FL  34209

NO GET ALTERNATIVE AND CHARTER SCHOOLS
(0261) Oneco Elementary (2161)

5214 22nd Street Ct. East, Bradenton, FL  34203
Rae Ann Rickoff  (941) 751-7018 rickoffr@manateeschools.net

(0281) Palm View Elementary (2122)
6025 Bayshore Road, Palmetto, FL  34221

Monica Mardones  (941) 723-4812 mardonesm@manateeschools.net 
(0301) Palmetto Elementary (2102)

1540 10th Street West, Palmetto, FL  34221
Jane Steininger  (941) 723-4822 steininj@manateeschools.net

(0381) Prine Elementary  (2121)
3801 Southern Parkway, Bradenton, FL  34205

Ana Garza  (941) 751-7006  garzaa@manateeschools.net
(0271) Rogers Garden Bullock Elementary (0491) Lincoln Memorial Middle School

515 13th Avenue West, Bradenton, FL  34205 305 17th Street East, Palmetto, FL  34221
Carolyn Wilson (941) 209-7540  wilsonc@manateeschools.net NO GET

(0421) Samoset Elementary 
3300 19th Street East, Bradenton, FL  34208 Vanessa Goldsmith-GET-Manatee Elementary-  goldsmithv@manateeschools.net

Tawanda Means  (941) 708-6400 meanst@manateeschools.net Brenda Rossi-GET-Project Heart- rossib@manateeschools.net

 Felicia Gillyard (941) 741-3366 gillyardf@manateeschools.net


	Sheet1

